Electronic overload relay EF65, EF96 and EF146
Data sheet
Description
–– Overload protection – trip class 10E, 20E, 30E selectable
–– Phase loss sensitivity
–– Temperature compensation from -25 … +70 °C
–– Adjustable current setting for overload protection
–– Automatic or manual reset selectable

Setting range
A
Type Order code Suitable for Packing unit
PCE
Weight per PCE
kg
20 ... 56 EF65-56 1SAX331001R1102 AF40, AF52, AF65 1 0.821
25 ... 70 EF65-70 1SAX331001R1101 AF40, AF52, AF65 1 0.821
36 ... 100 EF96-100 1SAX341001R1101 AF80, AF96 1 0.802
54 ... 150 EF146-150 1SAX351001R1101 AF116, AF140, AF146 1 0.879
Suitable for mounting on:
AF40, AF52, AF65
AF80, AF96
AF116, AF140, AF146